
Varenr.: 11-60-1106

0 g

96 g

97 g

1657 kJ

Salt

Kostfibre

- mættede fedtsyrer

Næringsindhold:

Nettovægt:

Ingredienser:

Fedt

- sukkerarter

Kulhydrat

Protein

Energi

Slikstok

40 g

395,8 kcal

Sukker, maltsirup, farvestof (caroten, carminer), aroma (naturlig aroma).

0 g

38 g

39 g

158,4 kcal

663 kJ

pr. 100 g: pr. enhed:

Kan indeholde spor af:
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